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Tempos Car. 2

e oM N

22 Carreira Oficial - 4,108 km.

DEPORTE
caeco I

F=A
Deputacién

Pontevedra

Regularidade

POS

CONCURSANTE / PILOTO / COPILOTO

PONTE CALDELAS
ALFONSO CABRAL ALONSO
JOSE MANUEL QUINTAS PRADO

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
IVAN LOPEZ DIZ
JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ PINEIRO

PONTE CALDELAS
CRISTIAN CASTRO PRIETO
MARIO MARTINEZ ADAN

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
CARLOS GUTIERREZ PELETEIRO
DAVID MARTINEZ MARTINEZ

TABOADA
FERNANDO FERREIRO FONTAO
ANTONIO MARTINEZ MARTINEZ

TABOADA
MARCOS RODRIGUEZ DIAZ
ALBINO ANTONIO GONZALEZ

DESGUACES TINO RACING
JOSE LUIS GOMEZ REIS
GONZALO LORENZO ALFAYA

TABOADA
DARIO AMORIN GOMEZ
FRANCISCO RIGUEIRA FERNANDEZ

PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM
ELOY GARCIA FERNANDEZ
RAFAEL PORTAS IGLESIAS

VEHIiCULO
HONDA
CIVIC EG6

PEUGEOT
106 XSI

RENAULT
CLIO 1.8 16V

BMW
E30

FORD
FOCUS

OPEL
CORSAGSI

BMW
E36 316l

BMW
325

PEUGEOT
106

CL
GR

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

REG

SAI EST/REAL

18:24:00.000
18:23:58.704

18:23:30.000
18:23:29.445

18:21:30.000
18:21:30.194

18:22:00.000
18:22:00.360

18:23:00.000
18:22:59.719

18:20:00.000
18:20:00.432

18:21:00.000
18:21:00.798

18:22:30.000
18:22:30.119

18:20:30.000
18:20:28.867

www.atodomotor.com

SAIPTS.

1296

555

194

360

281

432

798

119

1133

INT PTS.

Q1.
4403

Q1.
5488

Q1.
5888

Q1.
3205

AR
7988

AR
11993

Q1.
15249

AR
15290

Q1.
15137

MET EST/REAL

18:27:04.800
18:27:04.236

18:26:34.800
18:26:34.048

18:24:34.800
18:24:34.028

18:25:04.800
18:25:01.022

18:26:04.800
18:26:06.530

18:23:04.800
18:23:12.760

18:24:04.800
18:24:16.287

18:25:34.800
18:25:47.268

18:23:34.800
18:24:08.135

MET PTS.

564

752

772

3778

1730

7960

11487

12468

33335

PUNTOS

6263

6795

6854

7343

9999

20385

27534

27877

49605

TOTAL

6263

6795

6854

7343

9999

20385

27534

27877

49605
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