



Tempos Car. 2

2ª Carreira Oficial · 4,108 km.

Regularidade

POS	N	CONCURSANTE / PILOTO / COPILOTO	VEHÍCULO	CL GR	SAÍ EST/REAL	SAÍ PTS.	INT PTS.	MET EST/REAL	MET PTS.	PUNTOS	PENAL	TOTAL
1	89	PONTE CALDELAS ALFONSO CABRAL ALONSO JOSÉ MANUEL QUINTAS PRADO	HONDA CIVIC EG6	REG	18:24:00.000 18:23:58.704	1296	📍 1. 4403	18:27:04.800 18:27:04.236	564	6263		6263
2	90	PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM IVAN LOPEZ DIZ JOSE ANTONIO LOPEZ PIÑEIRO	PEUGEOT 106 XSI	REG	18:23:30.000 18:23:29.445	555	📍 1. 5488	18:26:34.800 18:26:34.048	752	6795		6795
3	94	PONTE CALDELAS CRISTIAN CASTRO PRIETO MARIO MARTINEZ ADAN	RENAULT CLIO 1.8 16V	REG	18:21:30.000 18:21:30.194	194	📍 1. 5888	18:24:34.800 18:24:34.028	772	6854		6854
4	93	PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM CARLOS GUTIERREZ PELETEIRO DAVID MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ	BMW E30	REG	18:22:00.000 18:22:00.360	360	📍 1. 3205	18:25:04.800 18:25:01.022	3778	7343		7343
5	91	TABOADA FERNANDO FERREIRO FONTAO ANTONIO MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ	FORD FOCUS	REG	18:23:00.000 18:22:59.719	281	📍 1. 7988	18:26:04.800 18:26:06.530	1730	9999		9999
6	97	TABOADA MARCOS RODRIGUEZ DIAZ ALBINO ANTONIO GONZALEZ	OPEL CORSA GSI	REG	18:20:00.000 18:20:00.432	432	📍 1. 11993	18:23:04.800 18:23:12.760	7960	20385		20385
7	95	DESGUACES TINO RACING JOSE LUIS GOMEZ REIS GONZALO LORENZO ALFAYA	BMW E36 316I	REG	18:21:00.000 18:21:00.798	798	📍 1. 15249	18:24:04.800 18:24:16.287	11487	27534		27534
8	92	TABOADA DARIO AMORIN GOMEZ FRANCISCO RIGUEIRA FERNANDEZ	BMW 325	REG	18:22:30.000 18:22:30.119	119	📍 1. 15290	18:25:34.800 18:25:47.268	12468	27877		27877
9	96	PONTEVEDRA 1984 TEAM ELOY GARCIA FERNANDEZ RAFAEL PORTAS IGLESIAS	PEUGEOT 106	REG	18:20:30.000 18:20:28.867	1133	📍 1. 15137	18:23:34.800 18:24:08.135	33335	49605		49605

www.atodomotor.com